2:30-2:40 p.m.

2:40-3:10 p.m.

3:10-3:40 p.m.

3:40-3:50 p.m.

3:50-4:00 p.m.

4:00-4:10 p.m.

4:10-4:30 p.m.

L'HE CAMPAIGN FOR “ PENN STATE STUDENTS

College Chairs’ Committee Meeting
The Penn Stater Conference Center
Friday, September 24, 2010
2:30-4:30 p.m.

DRAFT

Welcome and Introductions

Guide to Major Gift Fundraising Procedures and Best
Practices at Penn State

Open Discussion

Spring 2011 Campaign Chairs Meeting
Remaining Weekend Review

Gift Announcement

Campaign Volunteer Giving



